STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR | | continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total el Qs Unreleased Unobligated
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 7 3 7 ERE) s B B 0= (62789 ) A= (12008 | 27 = [14+16+22+26] 30 31=(28+29430] | 44 = (31+35+39+43] 5=(510) %= (1027] 7 @
General Administration & Support Services 100000000
Personnel Services 50100000 00
Salaries and Wages 50101 000 00 17,905,000.00 - 17,905,000.00 17,905,000.00 - - 17,905,000.00 1,499,680.03 4,504,429.58 4,504,429.58 1,499,680.03 4,504,429.58 4,504,429.58 - 13,400,570.42 - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular 50101010 01 17.905,000.00 17,905,000.00 17.905,000.00 17.,905,000.00 1,499.,680.03 4,504,429.58 4,504,429.58 1,499.680.03 4,504,429.58 4,504,429.58 - 13,400,570.42 -
Salaries and Wages - Confractual 50101010 02 - - - - - - -
Other Compensation 50102 000 00 4,273,000.00 - 4,273,000.00 4,273,000.00 - - 4,273,000.00 503,799.93 886,299.93 886,299.93 503,799.93 886,299.93 886,299.93 - 3,386,700.07 - -
Personal Economic Relief Allowance 50102010 01 1,176,000.00 1,176,000.00 1,176,000.00 1,176,000.00 93,599.93 281,599.93 281,599.93 93,599.93 281,599.93 281,599.93 - 894,400.07 -
Representation Allowance (RA) 50102020 00 510,000.00 510,000.00 510,000.00 510,000.00 90,000.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 90,000.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 - 320,000.00 -
Transportation Allowance (TA) 50102030 01 $510,000.00 510,000.00 510,000.00 510,000.00 85,200.00 179.700.00 179,700.00 85,200.00 179.700.00 179,700.00 - 330,300.00 -
Clothing Allowance 50102040 01 245,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 - 10,000.00 -
Quarters Allowance 50102070 01 - - - - - - - - -
Productivity Incentive Allowance 50102080 01 98,000.00 98,000.00 98,000.00 98,000.00 - - - - - 98,000.00 -
Overseas Allowance 50102090 01 - - - - - - - - -
Honoraria 50102100 01 - - - - - - - - -
Other Bonuses and Allowances 50102990 01 - - - - - - - - -
Longevity Pay 50102120 01 - - - - - - - - -
Overfime and Night Pay 50102130 01 - - - - - - - - -
Cash Gift 50102150 01 245,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 - - - - - 245,000.00 -
Year-End Bonus 50102 140 01 1,489,000.00 1,489,000.00 1,489,000.00 1,489,000.00 - - - - - 1,489,000.00 -
Personnel Benefits Contributions 50103 000 00 279,000.00 - 279,000.00 279,000.00 - - 279,000.00 23,433.34 70,300.02 70,300.02 23,433.34 70,300.02 70,300.02 - 208,699.98 - -
Pag-ibig Contributions 50103020 01 58,000.00 58,000.00 58,000.00 58,000.00 4,900.00 14,700.00 14,700.00 4,900.00 14,700.00 14,700.00 - 43,300.00 -
PhilHealth Contributions 50103030 01 163,000.00 163,000.00 163,000.00 163,000.00 13,633.34 40,900.02 40,900.02 13,633.34 40,900.02 40,900.02 - 122,099.98 -
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 50103 040 01 58,000.00 58,000.00 58,000.00 58,000.00 4,900.00 14,700.00 14,700.00 4,900.00 14,700.00 14,700.00 - 43,300.00 -
Other Personal Benefits 50104 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Terminal Leave Benefits 50104030 01 - - - - - - - - -
Other Personal Benefits 50104 990 99 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Personnel Services 22,457,000.00 - 22,457,000.00 22,457,000.00 - - 22,457,000.00 2,026,913.30 5,461,029.53 5,461,029.53 2,026,913.30 5,461,029.53 5,461,029.53 - 16,995,970.47 - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00 - - -
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 200.00 18,886.00 18,886.00 200.00 18,886.00 18,886.00 - 81,114.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 200.00 18,886.00 18,886.00 200.00 18,886.00 18,886.00 - 81,114.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
g & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 - - - - - - - 30,000.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 - - - - - 30,000.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 340,000.00 - 340,000.00 340,000.00 - - 340,000.00 8,912.61 24,781.29 24,781.29 8,912.61 24,781.29 24,781.29 - 315,218.71 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 340,000.00 340,000.00 340,000.00 340,000.00 6,565.00 14,614.45 14,614.45 6,565.00 14,614.45 14,614.45 - 325,385.55 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Qil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - 2,347.61 10,166.84 10,166.84 2,347.61 10,166.84 10,166.84 - (10,166.84)| -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Utility Expenses 50204 000 00 450,000.00 - 450,000.00 450,000.00 - - 450,000.00 26,126.33 72,630.41 72,630.41 26,126.33 72,630.41 72,630.41 - 377,369.59 - -
Water Expense 50204 010 00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 8,944.80 21,668.10 21,668.10 8,944.80 21,668.10 21,668.10 - 58,331.90 -
Electricity Expense 50204 020 00 370,000.00 370,000.00 370,000.00 370,000.00 17.181.53 50,962.31 50,962.31 17.181.53 50,962.31 50,962.31 - 319,037.69 -
Communication Services 50205 000 00 250,000.00 - 250,000.00 250,000.00 - - 250,000.00 16,852.00 46,076.29 46,076.29 16,852.00 46,076.29 46,076.29 - 203,923.71 - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - 3,855.00 12,995.00 12,995.00 3,855.00 12,995.00 12,995.00 - (12,995.00)| -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - 11,200.00 22,400.00 22,400.00 11,200.00 22,400.00 22,400.00 - (22,400.00)| -
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205 020 02 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 - - - - - 250,000.00 -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 - - 5,290.29 5,290.29 5,290.29 5,290.29 - (5.290.29)| -
Cable Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - 1,797.00 5,391.00 5,391.00 1.797.00 5,391.00 5,391.00 - (5.391.00) -
Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense 50210 000 00 110,000.00 - 110,000.00 110,000.00 - - 110,000.00 11,850.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 11,850.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 - 76,700.00 - -
Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense 50210030 00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 11,850.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 11,850.00 33,300.00 33,300.00 - 76,700.00 -
Professional Services 50211 000 00 500,000.00 - 500,000.00 500,000.00 - - 500,000.00 - 17,997.94 17,997.94 - 17,997.94 17,997.94 - 482,002.06 - -
Legal Services 50211010 00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 - - - - - 500,000.00 -
Auditing Services 50211020 00 - - 17.997.94 17,997.94 17,997.94 17,997.94 - (17,997.94)| -
Consultancy Services 50211030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Professional Services 50211990 00 - - - - - - - - -
General Services 50212 000 00 - - - - - - - 50,324.22 147,788.08 147,788.08 50,324.22 147,788.08 147,788.08 - (147,788.08) - -
Janitorial Services 50212 020 00 - - 17,774.34 53,323.02 53,323.02 17.774.34 53,323.02 53,323.02 - (53,323.02)| -
Security Services 50212030 00 - - 30.321.88 89.676.56 89,676.56 30.321.88 89.676.56 89,676.56 - (89,676.56)] -
Other General Services 50212 990 00 - - 2,228.00 4,788.50 4,788.50 2,228.00 4,788.50 4,788.50 - (4,788.50) -
Repair and Maintenance 50213 000 00 207,000.00 - 207,000.00 207,000.00 - - 207,000.00 53,740.96 89,795.14 89,795.14 53,740.96 89,795.14 89,795.14 - 117,204.86 - -
Repair and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Struc| 5 0213 040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Repair and Maintenance - Buildings 50213040 01 - - - - - - - - -
Repair and - Y& 50213 050 00 207,000.00 - 207,000.00 207,000.00 - - 207,000.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 - 202,730.00 - -
Repair and Maintenance - Machinen 50213 050 01 - - - - - - - - -
Repair and Maintenance - Office Equipment 50213 050 02 207,000.00 207,000.00 207,000.00 207,000.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 4,270.00 - 202,730.00 -
Repair and Mainfenance - ICT Equipment 50213050 03 - - E B E - - - -
Repair and Maintenance - Communication Equipmg 5 0213 050 07 - - - - - - - - -
Repair and Maintenance - Printing Equipment 50213050 12 - - - - - - - - -
Repair and Maintenance - Other Machinery & Equip| 5 0213 050 99 - - - - - - - - -
Repair and Mait - i il 50213 060 00 - - - - - - - 49,470.96 85,525.14 85,525.14 49,470.96 85,525.14 85,525.14 - (85,525.14)| - -
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES

As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
: Office of the Secretary [ | supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit :Regional Office No. CAR | Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total el Qs Unreleased Unobligated ]
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 7 3 7 5= s B B 0= (6789 i) Ta=[11+12+13) 27 = (14+18+22+26] 30 31 = (26+29+30 74= (31+35739+43] 5=(510] %= (1027] [ [
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles 50213 060 01 - - 49,470.96 85,525.14 85,525.14 49,470.96 85,525.14 85,525.14 - (85,525.14)| -
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Transportation Eqd 50213 060 99 - - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 50213 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets 50213 080 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings & Other Structy] 50213 080 01 - - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipmg 5 0213 080 02 - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipmer] 5 0213 080 03 - . - . R . B B -
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Leased Assets 50213080 99 - - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets Improvemy 5 0213 090 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Land 50213 090 01 - - - - - - - - -
Buildings 50213 090 02 - - - - - - - - -
Other Leased Assets Improvements 50213090 99 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance fo Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance fo NGOs/POs 50214 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums & Other Fees 50215000 00 165,000.00 - 165,000.00 165,000.00 - - 165,000.00 - 21,189.36 21,189.36 - 21,189.36 21,189.36 - 143,810.64 - -
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 50215010 00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 - - - - - 165,000.00 -
Fidelity Bond Premium 50215020 00 - - 10,230.00 10,230.00 10,230.00 10,230.00 - (10,230.00)| -
Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 - - 10,959.36 10,959.36 10,959.36 10,959.36 - (10,959.36)| -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 582,000.00 - 582,000.00 582,000.00 - - 582,000.00 136,615.00 241,627.00 241,627.00 136,615.00 241,627.00 241,627.00 - 340,373.00 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - B - R . - R R -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - - - - 100,000.00 -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Rent/Lease Expenses 50299 050 00 470,000.00 - 470,000.00 470,000.00 - - 470,000.00 131,300.00 234,600.00 234,600.00 131,300.00 234,600.00 234,600.00 - 235,400.00 - -
Rent - Buildings & Structures 50299 050 01 - - 131,300.00 234,600.00 234,600.00 131,300.00 234,600.00 234,600.00 - (234,600.00) -
Rent - Land 50299 050 02 - - - - - - - - -
Rent - Motor Vehicles 50299 050 03 - - - - - - - - -
Rent - Equipment 50299 050 04 470,000.00 470,000.00 470,000.00 470,000.00 - - - - - 470,000.00 -
Rent - Living Quarters 50299 050 05 - - - - - - - - -
Operating Lease 50299 050 06 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Lease 50299 050 07 - - - - - - - - -
Membership Dues & Confributions to Organization 50299 060 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subscription Expenses 50299 070 00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 5,315.00 7,027.00 7,027.00 5,315.00 7,027.00 7,027.00 - 4,973.00 -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, MOOE 2,734,000.00 - 2,734,000.00 2,734,000.00 - - 2,734,000.00 304,621.12 714,071.51 714,071.51 304,621.12 714,071.51 714,071.51 - 2,019,928.49 - -
Financial Expenses 50300 000 00
Interest Expenses 50301 000 00 - - - - - - - - -
Bank Charges 50301 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Financial Expenses - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Capital Outlays 50600 000 00
Buildings and Other Structures Outlay 50604 040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Buildings 50604 040 01 - - - - - - - - -
Machinery and Equipment Outiay 50604 050 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Machinery 50604 050 01 - - - - - - - - -
Office Equipment 50604 050 02 - - - - - - - - -
Information and Communication Technology Equipr{ 5 0604 050 03 - - - . - . . N .
Communication Equipment 50604 050 07 - - - - - - - - -
Other Machinery and Equipment 50604050 99 - . - R . . R R N
Transportation Equipment Outlay 50604 060 00 - - . - - - . . . . . . . . N N N
Motor Vehicles 50604 060 01 - - - - - - - - -
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 50604 070 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Furniture and Fixtures 50604 070 01 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Capital Outlays - - - - . . . . . R R R - R R R R
Total, 25,191,000.00 - 25,191,000.00 25,191,000.00 - - 25,191,000.00 2,331,534.42 6,175,101.04 6,175,101.04 2,331,534.42 6,175,101.04 6,175,101.04 - 19,015,898.96 - -
B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103 010 00 2,144,000.00 2,144,000.00 2,144,000.00 2,144,000.00 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 - 1,602,924.91 -
Total, Automatic Appropriations 2,144,000.00 - 2,144,000.00 2,144,000.00 - - 2,144,000.00 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 = 1,602,924.91 = =
Sub-total
PS 22,457,000.00 - 22,457,000.00 22,457,000.00 - - 22,457,000.00 2,026,913.30 5,461,029.53 5,461,029.53 2,026,913.30 5,461,029.53 5,461,029.53 - 16,995,970.47 - -
MOOE 2,734,000.00 - 2,734,000.00 2,734,000.00 - - 2,734,000.00 304,621.12 714,071.51 714,071.51 304,621.12 714,071.51 714,071.51 - 2,019,928.49 - -
co - - - - - : : : - - - - - - - - -
Sub-total 25,191,000.00 - 25,191,000.00 25,191,000.00 - - 25,191,000.00 2,331,534.42 6,175,101.04 6,175,101.04 2,331,534.42 6,175,101.04 6,175,101.04 - 19,015,898.96 - -
RLIP 2,144,000.00 - 2,144,000.00 2,144,000.00 - - 2,144,000.00 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 180,471.81 541,075.09 541,075.09 - 1,602,924.91 - -
TOTAL, GENAD 100000000 27,335,000.00 - 27,335,000.00 27,335,000.00 - - 27,335,000.00 2,512,006.23 6,716,176.13 6,716,176.13 2,512,006.23 6,716,176.13 6,716,176.13 - 20,618,823.87 - -
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.abor and E

Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014

ffice of the Secretary
egional Office No. CAR

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 701701

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27,2015

FAR No. |

Current Year Appropriations
[ supplemental Appropriations
_ Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE
| 2

[MFO 2: EMPLOYMENT TRAINING SERVICES 302000000

Conduct of fraining, livelihood and i P

[WYC/KAB/TULAY

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00

Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00
Training Expense 50202010 00

Scholarship Grants/Expense

Supplies and Materials

Office Supplies Expense

Accountable Forms Expense

Non - Accountable Forms Expense

Food Supplies Expenses

Drugs and Medicines Expenses

Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense

Other Supplies and Materials Expense

Communication Services

Postage and Courier Services

Telephone Expense-Mobile

Telephone Expense-Landiine

Infernet Subscription Expense

Cable Safelite, Telegraph and Radio Expense

Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense

Exfraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense

Professional Services

Legal Services

Auditing Services

Consultancy Services

Other Professional Services

Financial Assistance/Subsidy

Financial Assistance to Local Government Units

Financial Assistance fo NGOs/POs

Subsidiies - Others

Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses

Advertising Expenses

Printing and Publication Expenses

Representation Expenses

Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Subtotal, WYC/KAB/TULAY

[Workers Income Augmentation
WINAP - Regular
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Traveling Expenses
Traveling Expense - Local Travel
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel
Training & Scholarship Expenses
Training Expense
Scholarship Grants/Expense
supplies and Materials
Office Supplies Expense
Accountable Forms Expense
Non - Accountable Forms Expense
Food Supplies Expenses
Drugs and Medicines Expenses
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense
Other Supplies and Materials Expense
Communication Services
Postage and Courier Services
Telephone Expense-Mobile
Telephone Expense-Landline
Internet Subscription Expense
Cable Satelite, Telegraph and Radio Expense
Extraor ellaneous Expense
Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense
Professional Services
Legal Services
Auditing Services
Consultancy Services
Other Professional Services
Financial Assistance/Subsidy
Financial Assistance fo Local Government Units
Financial Assistance fo NGOs/POs
Subsidies - Others
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
Advertising Expenses

50202 020 00
50203 000 00
50203 010 00
50203 020 00
50203 030 00
50203 050 00
50203 070 00
50203 090 00
50203 990 00
50205 000 00
50205010 00
50205020 01
50205020 02
50205030 00
50205040 00
50210 000 00
50210030 00
50211 000 00
50211010 00
50211020 00
50211030 00
50211990 00
50214 000 00
50214030 00
50214050 00
50214990 00
50299 000 00
50299 010 00
50299 020 00
50299 030 00
50299 040 00

50200 000 00
50201 000 00
50201 010 00
50201 020 00
50202 000 00
50202010 00
50202020 00
50203 000 00
50203 010 00
50203 020 00
50203 030 00
50203 050 00
50203 070 00
50203 090 00
50203 990 00
50205 000 00
50205010 00
50205020 01
50205 020 02
50205030 00
50205040 00
50210 000 00
50210030 00
50211000 00
50211010 00
50211020 00
50211030 00
50211990 00
50214 000 00
50214030 00
50214050 00
50214990 00
50299 000 00
50299 010 00

Authorized
Appropriation

3

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

382,000.00

382,000.00
110,000.00

110,000.00
427,000.00

100,000.00
327,000.00

1,069,000.00

309,000.00
309.,000.00

179.,000.00
179,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00
39,661,000.00

39,661,000.00

Appropriations

Adjustments

Adjusted
Appropriations

5= (3+4)

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

382,000.00

382,000.00
110,000.00

110,000.00
427,000.00

100,000.00
327,000.00

1,069,000.00

309,000.00
309,000.00

179,000.00
179,000.00

18,000.00
39,661,000.00

39,661,000.00

Allotments
Received

6

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

382,000.00

382,000.00
110,000.00

110,000.00
427,000.00

100,000.00
327,000.00

1,069,000.00

309,000.00
309,000.00

179,000.00
179,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00
39,661,000.00

39,661,000.00

Adjustments

Allotments

Transfer To

Transfer From

Page 10f 3

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10= (6£7-8+9)

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

382,000.00

382,000.00
110,000.00

110,000.00
427,000.00

100,000.00
327,000.00

1,069,000.00

309,000.00
309.000.00

179,000.00
179.000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00
39,661,000.00

39,661,000.00

ions

Total

Current Year Obligafi
st Quarter
As of

o 1st Quarter

13 14=11+12+13)
7,534.00 7,534.00
7.534.00 7.534.00
24,094.28 69,184.06
2409428 69.184.06
- 110,000.00
110,000.00
1,150.00 1,150.00
1,150.00 1,150.00
32,778.28 187,868.06
4,787.00 39,856.00
4,787.00 39.856.00
11,305.67 18,856.64
11,305.67 18,106.64
750.00
6,803,513.00 | 17,585,696.75
6,803,513.00 |  17,585,696.75

27 = (14+18+22+26)

69,184.06

69.184.06

110,000.00

110,000.00
1,150.00

1,150.00

187,868.08

39,856.00
39,856.00

18,856.64

18,106.64
750.00

17,585,696.75

17,585,696.75

Current Year Disbursements
1st Quarter
Total
As of
o 1st Quarter
30 31 = (28+29+30) 44 = (31435+39+43)
7,534.00 7,534.00 7,534.00
7.534.00 7.534.00 7,534.00
24,094.28 69,184.06 69,184.06
24,094.28 69,184.06 69,184.06
- 110,000.00 110,000.00
110,000.00 110,000.00
1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00
115000 115000 1,150.00
32,778.28 187,868.06 187,868.06
4,787.00 39,856.00 39,856.00
4,787.00 39.856.00 39,856.00
11,305.67 18,856.64 18,856.64
11,305.67 18,106.64 18,106.64
750.00 750.00
7,907,29400 | 16,181,127.75 | 16,181,127.75
7,907.29400 | 16,181,127.75 | 16,181,127.75

Unreleased
Appropriations

45=(510)

Balai

Unobligated
Allotment

46=(10-27)

42,466.00
42,466.00

30,815.94

30,815.94

382,000.00

382,000.00

425,850.00

100,000.00
325,850.00

881,131.94

269,144.00
269,144.00

160,143.36
179,000.00

(18,106.64)
(750.00)

18,000.00
22,075,303.25

22,075,303.25

inces

Unpaid Obligations

Due &
Demandable

a7

1,404,569.00

1,404,569.00

Not Yet Due &
Demandable

48
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.abor and E

Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014

ffice of the Secretary
egional Office No. CAR

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 701701

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27,2015

FAR No. |

Current Year Appropriations
[ supplemental Appropriations
_ Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligafions Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total I ey Unreleased | Unobligated
- Adjustments - . Adjustments Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Appropriations Received Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) [ 7 8 9 10 = (6£7-8+9) 13 14=(11412+13) 27 = (14+18+22+26) 30 31 = (28+29+30) 44 = (31+35+39+43) 45=(5-10 46 = (10-27) 47 48
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - . . - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 - - - g . . . . .
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - .
Subtotal, WINAP-Regular 40,167,000.00 . 40,167,000.00 | 40,167,000.00 - - - 40,167,00000 |  6,819,605.67 | 17,644409.39 | 17,644,409.39 |  7.923,386.67 | 16,239.840.39 | 16,239,840.39 . 2252259061 | 1,404,569.00 .
WINAP - Child Labor
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . . -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 . - . E . . . .
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 - - - - . . . . .
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202020 00 - - - - - - - - .
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . .
Office Supplies Expense 50203010 00 - - . . . . . .
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203030 00 - - - - E . . . .
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - .
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Ol & Lubricants Expense 50203090 00 - - E . . . . .
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - . . - .
‘Communication Services 50205 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - . . - -
Telephone Expense-Landiine 50205020 02 - - R . . . . .
Infernet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 - - - - - . . - .
Cable Satelite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 1,411,000.00 - 1,411,000.00 1,411,000.00 - - - 1,411,000.00 - - - - - - - 1,411,000.00 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214 050 00 - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00 1,411,000.00 1,411,000.00 1,411,000.00 1,411,000.00 - - - - - 1,411,000.00 -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 . . . . - - - - 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 . (9,680.00) . -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 - - 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 . (9,680.00) .
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - . . - .
Subtotal, WINAP-Child Labor 1,411,000.00 - 1,411,000.00 | 1,411,000.00 - - - 1,411,000.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 9,680.00 - 1,401,320.00 - -
WINAP - BuB
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200000 00 . - . . . . .
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 7,750,000.00 - 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00 - - - 7,750,000.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 6,556,630.00 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00 7.750,000.00 7.750,000.00 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 6,556,630.00 -
Subtotal, WINAP-BuB 7,750,000.00 . 7,750,000.00 | 7,750,000.00 . . - 7,750,000.00 - 119337000 | 1,193,370.00 . 1,193,37000 | 1,193,370.00 . 6,556,630.00 . .
Subtotal, WINAP 49,328,000.00 - 49,328,000.00 49,328,000.00 - - - 49,328,000.00 6,829,285.67 18,847,459.39 18,847,459.39 7,933,066.67 17,442,890.39 17,442,890.39 - 30,480,540.61 1,404,569.00 -
Promotion of Rural and Emergency Employment
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 60,000.00 . 60,000.00 60,000.00 . . - 60,000.00 9,000.00 30,120.00 30,120.00 9,000.00 30,120.00 30,120.00 . 29,880.00 . .
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 9.000.00 30,120.00 30,120.00 9,000.00 30,120.00 30,120.00 - 29,880.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 950,000.00 - 950,000.00 950,000.00 - - - 950,000.00 38,300.00 85,638.00 85,638.00 38,300.00 85,638.00 85,638.00 - 864,362.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 950,000.00 950,000.00 950,000.00 950,000.00 38,300.00 85,638.00 85,638.00 38,300.00 85,638.00 85,638.00 - 864,362.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202020 00 - - € B . R . R .
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 238,000.00 - 238,000.00 238,000.00 - - - 238,000.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 - 237,800.00 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 238,000.00 238,000.00 238,000.00 238,000.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 - 237,800.00 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203020 00 - - € B , . . R .
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - . . - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203050 00 - - - g . . . . .
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - .
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 . - E . E . . . .
‘Communication Services 50205 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - E R . . . .
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - .
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205020 02 - - - - - - - - -
Infernet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 . - . E . . . .
Cable Safelite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205040 00 - - - - - - - - .
Professional Services 50211000 00 250,000.00 . 250,000.00 250,000.00 - - - 250,000.00 - - - - . . . 250,000.00 - -
Legal Services 50211010 00 E f E . . . R .
Auditing Services 50211020 00 - - - - - - - - .
Consultancy Services 50211030 00 - - - g . . . . .
Other Professional Services 50211990 00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 - - - - - 250,000.00 -
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: Labor and E

: Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR
O ization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 701701

Agency

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES

As of March 27,2015

FAR No. |

Current Year Appropriations
[ supplemental Appropriations
_ Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total I ey Unreleased | Unobligated
- Adjustments - . Adjustments Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Appropriations Received Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
1 2 3 4 5= (3+4) [ 7 8 10 = (6£7-8+9) 13 14=(11412+13) 27 = (14+18+22+26) 30 31 = (28+29+30) 44 = (31+35+39+43) 45=(5-10) 46 = (10-27) 47 48
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 90,000.00 - 90,000.00 90,000.00 - - 90,000.00 - 90,000.00 '90,000.00 - 90,000.00 90,000.00 - - - -
Financial Assistance fo Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance fo NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 $90,000.00 '90,000.00 $0,000.00 90,000.00 - - -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 - 77,140.00 77,140.00 - 77,140.00 77,140.00 - 222,860.00 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 77.140.00 77,140.00 77.,140.00 77,140.00 - 222,860.00 -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, PRESEED 1,888,000.00 - 1,888,000.00 1,888,000.00 - - 1,888,000.00 47,500.00 283,098.00 283,098.00 47,500.00 283,098.00 283,098.00 - 1,604,902.00 - -
Subofal, DILP-Regular 44,535,000.00 . 44,535,000.00 | 44,535,000.00 - - 4453500000 |  6,909,563.95 | 18,125055.45 | 18,12505545 |  8013,344.95 | 1672048645 | 16,720,486.45 . 26,409,944.55 | 1,404,569.00 -
Subtotal, DILP - BuB 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00 - - 7,750,000.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 6,556,630.00 - -
Total, DILP 52,285,000.00 - 52,285,000.00 | 52,285,000.00 - - 52,285000.00 |  6,909,563.95 | 1931842545 | 19,318425.45 | 801334495 | 17,913,85645 | 17,913,856.45 . 32,966,574.55 | 1,404,569.00 .
special Program for Employment of Students
SPES Regular 50200000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 105,000.00 - 105,000.00 105,000.00 - - 105,000.00 - 262.00 262.00 - 262.00 262.00 - 104,738.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 262.00 262.00 262.00 262.00 - 104,738.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - € . R . R .
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 - - - - - . . - .
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203000 00 560,000.00 - 560,000.00 560,000.00 - - 560,000.00 6,906.80 90,441.80 90,441.80 6,906.80 90,441.80 90,441.80 - 469,558.20 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203010 00 560,000.00 560,000.00 560,000.00 560,000.00 6106.80 89,641.80 89,641.80 610680 89,641.80 89,641.80 - 470,358.20 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203030 00 - - - - - - . - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Ol & Lubricants Expense 50203090 00 - - 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 - (800.00) -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214000 00| 27,952,000.00 - 27,952,000.00 | 27,952,000.00 - - 27,952,000.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 - 27,949,450.00 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00| 27.952,00000 27,95200000 | 27.952,00000 27,952,000.00 255000 2,55000 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 2,550.00 - 27,949,450.00 -
Subtotal, SPES Regular 28,617,000.00 - 28,617,000.00 28,617,000.00 - - 28,617,000.00 9,456.80 93,253.80 93,253.80 9,456.80 93,253.80 93,253.80 - 28,523,746.20 - -
SPES BuB 50200 000 00
Subtotal, SPES BuB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total, SPES 28,617,000.00 - 28,617,000.00 28,617,000.00 - - 28,617,000.00 9,456.80 93,253.80 93,253.80 9,456.80 93,253.80 93,253.80 - 28,523,746.20 - -
Subtotal, CBEP-Regular 73,152,000.00 - 73,152,000.00 73,152,000.00 - - 73,152,000.00 6,919,020.75 18,218,309.25 18,218,309.25 8,022,801.75 16,813,740.25 16,813,740.25 - 54,933,690.75 1,404,569.00 -
Subtotal, CBEP - BuB 7,750,000.00 - 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00 - - 7,750,000.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 1,193,370.00 1,193,370.00 - 6,556,630.00 - -
Total, CBEP 80,902,000.00 . 80,902,000.00 | 80,902,000.00 . . 80,902,000.00 |  6,919,02075 | 19.411,679.25 | 19.411,679.25 |  8022801.75 | 18,007,110.25 | 18,007,110.25 . 61490,320.75 | 1,404,569.00 .
support services for for the
Employment Facilitation Services (EPD)
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 118,000.00 . 118,000.00 118,000.00 . . 118,000.00 181.00 8,331.00 8,331.00 181.00 8,331.00 8,331.00 . 109,669.00 . .
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 118,000.00 118,000.00 118,000.00 118,000.00 181.00 8,331.00 8,331.00 181.00 8,331.00 8,331.00 - 109,669.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - . . . -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 136,000.00 - 136,000.00 136,000.00 - - 136,000.00 - - - - - - - 136,000.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 136,000.00 136,000.00 136,000.00 136,000.00 - - - - - 136,000.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202020 00 - - - - - - - E -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 284,000.00 - 284,000.00 284,000.00 - - 284,000.00 34,881.46 94,858.72 94,858.72 34,881.46 94,858.72 94,858.72 - 189,141.28 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 284,000.00 284,000.00 284,000.00 284,000.00 32,577.12 86,577.12 86,577.12 32,577.12 86,577.12 86,577.12 - 197,422.88 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203020 00 - - - - - . . . .
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - 2,304.34 8,281.60 8,281.60 2,304.34 8,281.60 8,281.60 - (8,281.60) -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203990 00 - - - - - - . - -
‘Communication Services 50205 000 00 160,000.00 - 160,000.00 160,000.00 - - 160,000.00 15,714.81 47,147.49 47,147.49 15,714.81 47,147.49 47,147.49 - 112,852.51 - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - B - . , : . R .
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205020 02 160,000.00 160,000.00 160,000.00 160,000.00 - - - - - 160,000.00 -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205 030 00 - - 1571481 47,147.49 47,147.49 1571481 47,147 49 47,147.49 - (47,147.49) -
Cable Sateliite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 100,000.00 . 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 . 96,331.50 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 3,668.50 . 96,331.50 .
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - . . . .
Subtotal, EPD 798,000.00 - 798,000.00 798,000.00 - - 798,000.00 54,445.77 154,005.71 154,005.71 54,445.77 154,005.71 154,005.71 - 643,994.29 - -
Total, MOOE 81,700,000.00 - 81,700,000.00 | _81,700,000.00 - - 81,700000.00 | 697346652 | 1956548496 | 19,565684.96 |  8,077,247.52 | 18,161,11596 | 18,161,115.96 . 62,134,315.04 | 1,404,569.00 .
TOTAL, MFO 2 302000000 81,700,000.00 - 81,700,000.00 81,700,000.00 - - 81,700,000.00 6,973,466.52 19,565,684.96 19,565,684.96 8,077,247.52 18,161,115.96 18,161,115.96 - 62,134,315.04 1,404,569.00 -
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES

As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. 1

Department abor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency fiice of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR [ continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-00 00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered)
Appropriations Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Parficulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments N Adjusted Total B e udey Unreleased Unobligated
P Adjustments - " Adjustments Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Appropriations Received Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 2 3 400 5= (5w 500 7 00 500 10= (6789 1800 | T4=(1HI2HI8] | 27 = [14+16+22:28 3000 |31 = [28+25+30) 44= (317353943 45=(510] %= (1027] 700 B0
[MFO 3: LABOR FORCE WELFARE SERVICES 303000000
[Worker's Org. & Tripartism & Empowerment Programs 303010000
Workers' O ization & Tripartism and
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 20,000.00 - 20,000.00 20,000.00 - - - 20,000.00 - - - - - - - 20,000.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201010 00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 - - - - - 20,000.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 9,000.00 - 9,000.00 9,000.00 - - - 9,000.00 - - - - - - - 9,000.00 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 - - - - - 9,000.00 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Communication Services 50205 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Landiine 50205020 02 - - - - - - - - -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Cable Satelite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 350,000.00 - 350,000.00 350,000.00 - - - 350,000.00 - 43,231.27 43,231.27 - 43,231.27 43,231.27 - 306,768.73 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 43,231.27 43,231.27 43,231.27 43,231.27 - 306,768.73 -
©Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 16,000.00 - 16,000.00 16,000.00 - - - 16,000.00 - - - - - - - 16,000.00 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 - - - - - 16,000.00 -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - . - . - . . . -
Subtotal, WODP 395,000.00 - 395,000.00 395,000.00 - - - 395,000.00 - 43,231.27 43,231.27 - 43,231.27 43,231.27 - 351,768.73 - -
Rural and Emergency Employment Services 303020000
Emergency Employment Program (AMP) - Regular
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 187,000.00 - 187,000.00 187,000.00 - - - 187,000.00 - - - - - - - 187,000.00 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance o NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 187,000.00 187,000.00 187,000.00 187,000.00 - - - - - 187,000.00 -
Subtotal, AMP-Regular 187,000.00 - 187,000.00 187,000.00 - - - 187,000.00 - - - - - - - 187,000.00 - -
Emergency Employment Program (AMP) - BuB
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 - - - 1,000,000.00 - - - - - - - 1,000,000.00 - -
Financial Assistance fo Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 - - - - - 1,000,000.00 -
Subtotal, AMP - BuB 1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 - - - 1,000,000.00 - - - - - - - 1,000,000.00 - -
Subtotal, AMP 1,187,000.00 - 1,187,000.00 1,187,000.00 - - - 1,187,000.00 - - - - - - - 1,187,000.00 - -
Workers' Protection and Welfare Services
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 88,000.00 - 88,000.00 88,000.00 - - - 88,000.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 - 83,020.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201010 00 88,000.00 88,000.00 88,000.00 88,000.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 4,980.00 - 83,020.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - 50,000.00 - - - - - - - 50,000.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 - - - - - 50,000.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - - 100,000.00 880.00 14,453.88 14,453.88 880.00 14,453.88 14,453.88 - 85,546.12 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203010 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 880.00 11,908.00 11,908.00 880.00 11,908.00 11,908.00 - 88,092.00 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - 2,545.88 2,545.88 2,545.88 2,545.88 - (2,545.88) -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Utility Expenses 50204 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Water Expense 50204 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Eleciricity Expense 50204 020 00 - - - . . . . . .
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. 1

Department abor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency fiice of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR [ 1 Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered)
Appropriations Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Parficulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments N Adjusted Total B e udey Unreleased Unobligated
P Adjustments - " Adjustments Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Appropriations Received Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 7 3 400 5= (oo 500 7 00 500 10= (6789 1800 14=(Te12n8] | 27 (1411623728 3000 |31 = [28+25+30) 4= (3135739743 45=(510] 4= [107] 700 B0
Communication Services 50205 000 00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - - 100,000.00 15,267.51 28,667.51 28,667.51 15,267.51 28,667.51 28,667.51 - 71,332.49 - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - 13,400.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 13,400.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 - (26,800.00)| -
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205020 02 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - - - - 100,000.00 -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205 030 00 - - 1,867.51 1,867.51 1,867.51 1,867.51 1,867.51 1,867.51 - (1,867.51) -
Cable Sateliite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance o NGOs/POs 50214050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 51,000.00 - 51,000.00 51,000.00 - - - 51,000.00 - - - - - - - 51,000.00 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 51,000.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 - - - - - 51,000.00 -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, MOOE 389,000.00 - 389,000.00 389,000.00 - - - 389,000.00 21,127.51 48,101.39 48,101.39 21,127.51 48,101.39 48,101.39 - 340,898.61 - -
Total, WAWD 389,000.00 - 389,000.00 389,000.00 - - - 389,000.00 21,127.51 48,101.39 48,101.39 21,127.51 48,101.39 48,101.39 - 340,898.61 - -
Reintegration Program - BuB
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 50214 000 00 1,400,000.00 - 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 - - - 1,400,000.00 - 495,350.00 495,350.00 - 495,350.00 495,350.00 - 904,650.00 - -
Financial Assistance to Local Government Units 50214030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Financial Assistance to NGOs/POs 50214 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 495,350.00 495,350.00 495,350.00 495,350.00 - 904,650.00 -
Subtotal, NRCO - BuB 1,400,000.00 - 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 - - - 1,400,000.00 - 495,350.00 495,350.00 - 495,350.00 495,350.00 - 904,650.00 - -
Sub-total
PS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE 3,371,000.00 - 3,371,000.00 3,371,000.00 - - - 3,371,000.00 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 - 2,784,317.34 - -
Sub-total 3,371,000.00 - 3,371,000.00 3,371,000.00 - - - 3,371,000.00 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 - 2,784,317.34 - -
RLIP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL, MFO 3 303000000 3,371,000.00 - 3,371,000.00 3,371,000.00 - - - 3,371,000.00 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 21,127.51 586,682.66 586,682.66 - 2,784,317.34 - -
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR | | continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total el Qs Unreleased Unobligated
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 7 3 400 5= [3+4] 600 800 900 10=(6578+9] 1300 [ 14=(11#12518] | 27 = (14+18+22+2¢) 3000 | 31 =[26+25+30) 4= (31+35+39+43] 5= 510) 4%=[1027] 4700 4800
[MFO 4: EMPLOYMENT REGULATION SERVICES 304000000
Standard Setting and Enhancement (LSED) 304010000
Personnel Services 50100 000 00
Salaries and Wages 50101000 00 1,710,000.00 - 1,710,000.00 1,710,000.00 - - 1,710,000.00 142,500.00 427,500.00 427,500.00 142,500.00 427,500.00 427,500.00 - 1,282,500.00 - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular 50101010 01 1,710,000.00 1,710,000.00 1,710,000.00 1,710,000.00 142,500.00 427,500.00 427,500.00 142,500.00 427,500.00 427,500.00 - 1,282,500.00 -
Salaries and Wages - Contractual 50101010 02 - - - - - - -
Other Compensation 50102 000 00 442,000.00 - 442,000.00 442,000.00 - - 442,000.00 55,000.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 55,000.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 - 347,000.00 - -
Personal Economic Relief Allowance 50102010 01 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 - 90,000.00 -
Representation Allowance (RA) 50102020 00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 - 40,000.00 -
Transportation Allowance  (TA) 50102030 01 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 - 40,000.00 -
Clothing Allowance 50102040 01 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 - - -
Quarters Allowance 5 0102070 01 - - - - - - - - -
Productivity Incentive Allowance 50102080 01 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - - - 10,000.00 -
Overseas Allowance 50102090 01 - - - - - - - - -
Honoraria 50102100 O1 - - - - - - - - -
Other Bonuses and Allowances 50102990 01 - - - - - - - - -
Longevity Pay 50102120 01 - - - - - - - - -
Overtime and Night Pay 50102130 01 - - B - E - - B -
Cash Gift 50102150 01 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 - - - - - 25,000.00 -
Year-End Bonus 50102 140 01 142,000.00 142,000.00 142,000.00 142,000.00 - - - - - 142,000.00 -
Personnel Benefits Contributions 50103 000 00 29,000.00 - 29,000.00 29,000.00 - - 29,000.00 2,416.66 7,249.98 7.249.98 2,416.66 7.249.98 7.249.98 - 21,750.02 - -
Pag-ibig Contributions 50103020 01 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 - 4,500.00 -
PhilHealth Contributions 50103030 01 17.,000.00 17.000.00 17.000.00 17,000.00 1,416.66 4,249.98 4,249.98 1,416.66 4,249.98 4,249.98 - 12,750.02 -
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 50103 040 01 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 - 4,500.00 -
Other Personal Benefits 50104 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Terminal Leave Benefits 50104030 01 - - - - - - - - -
Other Personal Benefits 50104 990 99 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Personnel Services 2,181,000.00 - 2,181,000.00 2,181,000.00 - - 2,181,000.00 199,916.66 529,749.98 529,749.98 199,916.66 529,749.98 529,749.98 - 1,651,250.02 - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 190,000.00 - 190,000.00 190,000.00 - - 190,000.00 (640.00) 18,188.33 18,188.33 1,190.00 18,188.33 18,188.33 - 171,811.67 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 190,000.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 (640.00) 18,188.33 18,188.33 1,190.00 18,188.33 18,188.33 - 171.811.67 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 182,000.00 - 182,000.00 182,000.00 - - 182,000.00 - 18,970.00 18,970.00 - 18,970.00 18,970.00 - 163,030.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 182,000.00 182,000.00 182,000.00 182,000.00 18,970.00 18,970.00 18,970.00 18,970.00 - 163,030.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 181,000.00 - 181,000.00 181,000.00 - - 181,000.00 17,274.45 33,999.86 33,999.86 17,274.45 33,999.86 33,999.86 - 147,000.14 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 181,000.00 181,000.00 181,000.00 181,000.00 14,450.00 21,450.00 21,450.00 14,450.00 21,450.00 21,450.00 - 159,550.00 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - 2,824.45 12,549.86 12,549.86 2,824.45 12,549.86 12,549.86 - (12,549.86)| -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Communication Services 50205 000 00 325,000.00 - 325,000.00 325,000.00 - - 325,000.00 29,552.42 81,512.42 81,512.42 29,552.42 81,512.42 81,512.42 - 243,487.58 - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - 5,191.00 5,191.00 5,191.00 5,191.00 5,191.00 5,191.00 - (5,191.00) -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205020 02 325,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00 - - - - - 325,000.00 -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205 030 00 - - 24,361.42 76,321.42 76,321.42 24,361.42 76,321.42 76,321.42 - (76,321.42)| -
Cable Sateliite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205040 00 - - - . - - - - -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 330,000.00 - 330,000.00 330,000.00 - - 330,000.00 346,169.00 413,669.00 413,669.00 346,169.00 413,669.00 413,669.00 - (83,669.00)| - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 198,000.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 10,400.00 77.900.00 77,900.00 10,400.00 77.900.00 77,900.00 - 120,100.00 -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 132,000.00 132,000.00 132,000.00 132,000.00 335,769.00 335,769.00 335,769.00 335,769.00 335,769.00 335,769.00 - (203,769.00) -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, MOOE 1,208,000.00 - 1,208,000.00 1,208,000.00 - - 1,208,000.00 392,355.87 566,339.61 566,339.61 394,185.87 566,339.61 566,339.61 - 641,660.39 - -
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103 010 00 205,000.00 205,000.00 205,000.00 205,000.00 17,083.33 51,249.99 51,249.99 34,166.66 34,166.66 - 153,750.01 - -
Total, LSED 3,594,000.00 - 3,594,000.00 3,594,000.00 - - 3,594,000.00 609,355.86 1,147,339.58 1,147,339.58 594,102.53 1,130,256.25 1.130,256.25 - 2,446,660.42 - -
Dispute Prevention and Settiement (LRD) 304020000
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 - 8,968.00 8,968.00 - 8,968.00 8,968.00 - 91,032.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 8,968.00 8,968.00 8,968.00 8,968.00 - 91,032.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Training & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 - 98,230.00 - -
Training Expense 50202 010 00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 1,770.00 - 98,230.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 90,000.00 - 90,000.00 90,000.00 - - 90,000.00 4,459.48 18,103.39 18,103.39 4,459.48 18,103.39 18,103.39 - 71,896.61 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 11,509.30 11,509.30 11,509.30 11,509.30 - 78,490.70 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203050 00 - - - - - - - - -
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR | | continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized . Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total el Qs Unreleased Unobligated
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 7 3 400 EEYE] 600 800 900 [ 10=(6578%9] 1300 | 4=(11#12+18] | 27 = (14+18+22+76) 3000 | 31 =[26+25+30) 4= (31+35+39+43] 5=(510] 4= (1027] 4700 4800

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -

Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - 4,459.48 6,594.09 6,594.09 4,459 .48 6,594.09 6,594.09 - (6.594.09) -

Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -

Communication Services 50205 000 00 60,000.00 - 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - 60,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 - 45,000.00 - -

Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - - - - - - -

Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - -

Telephone Expense-Landline 50205 020 02 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 - 45,000.00 -

Internet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 - - - - - - - - -

Cable Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - - - - - - - -

Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 60,000.00 - 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - 60,000.00 - 1,386.00 1,386.00 - 1,386.00 1,386.00 - 58,614.00 - -

Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - 1,386.00 1,386.00 1,386.00 1,386.00 - (1,386.00) -

Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 - - - - - - - - -

Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - - - - 60,000.00 -

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - . B - B - - - -

Subtotal, LRD 410,000.00 - 410,000.00 410,000.00 - - 410,000.00 11,229.48 45,227.39 45,227.39 11,229.48 45,227.39 45,227.39 - 364,772.61 - -

Sub-total

PS 2,181,000.00 - 2,181,000.00 2,181,000.00 - - 2,181,000.00 199,916.66 529,749.98 529,749.98 199,916.66 529,749.98 529,749.98 - 1,651,250.02 - -

MOOE 1,618,000.00 - 1,618,000.00 1,618,000.00 - - 1,618,000.00 403,585.35 611,567.00 611,567.00 405,415.35 611,567.00 611,567.00 - 1,006,433.00 - -

Sub-total 3,799,000.00 - 3,799,000.00 3,799,000.00 - - 3,799,000.00 603,502.01 1,141,316.98 1,141,316.98 605,332.01 1,141,316.98 1,141,316.98 - 2,657,683.02 - -

RLIP 205,000.00 - 205,000.00 205,000.00 - - 205,000.00 17,083.33 51,249.99 51,249.99 - 34,166.66 34,166.66 - 153,750.01 - -

TOTAL, MFO 4 304000000 4,004,000.00 - 4,004,000.00 4,004,000.00 - - 4,004,000.00 620,585.34 1,192,566.97 1,192,566.97 605,332.01 1,175,483.64 1,175,483.64 - 2,811,433.03 - -
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR | | continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : 16-00 00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized ' Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total N BN Unreleased | Unobligated [ ot ver oo 2 |
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 2 3 400 5=(ea] 600 800 900 10=(6578+9] 1300 | V4= (112418 | 27 = (14+18+22+76) 3000 | 31 =[26+25+30) 4= (31+35+39+43] 5=(510] 4= (1027] 4700 4800
Locally Funded Projects 1400000000
Skills Registry Program 413060001
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200 000 00
Traveling Expenses 50201 000 00 360,000.00 - 360,000.00 360,000.00 - - 360,000.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 - 359,450.00 - -
Traveling Expense - Local Travel 50201 010 00 360,000.00 360,000.00 360,000.00 360,000.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 - 359,450.00 -
Traveling Expense - Foreign Travel 50201 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
g & Scholarship Expenses 50202 000 00 240,000.00 - 240,000.00 240,000.00 - - 240,000.00 - - - - - - - 240,000.00 - -
Training Expense 50202010 00 240,000.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 - - - - - 240,000.00 -
Scholarship Grants/Expense 50202 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Supplies and Materials 50203 000 00 60,000.00 - 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - 60,000.00 - - - - - - - 60,000.00 - -
Office Supplies Expense 50203 010 00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 - - - - - 60,000.00 -
Accountable Forms Expense 50203 020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Non - Accountable Forms Expense 50203 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Food Supplies Expenses 50203 050 00 - - - - - - - - -
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203 070 00 - - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expense 50203 090 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Supplies and Materials Expense 50203 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Communication Services 50205 000 00 6,000.00 - 6,000.00 6,000.00 - - 6,000.00 - - - - - - - 6,000.00 - -
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 - - - - - 6,000.00 -
Telephone Expense-Mobile 50205 020 01 - - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expense-Landline 50205020 02 - - - - - - - - -
Internet Subscription Expense 50205030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Cable Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expense 50205 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Professional Services 50211000 00 276,000.00 - 276,000.00 276,000.00 - - 276,000.00 16,699.12 37,287.84 37,287.84 16,699.12 37,287.84 37,287.84 - 238,712.16 - -
Legal Services 50211010 00 276,000.00 276,000.00 276,000.00 276,000.00 - - - - - 276,000.00 -
Auditing Services 50211020 00 - - - - - - - - -
Consultancy Services 50211030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Other Professional Services 50211 990 00 - - 16,699.12 37,287.84 37,287.84 16,699.12 37,287.84 37,287.84 - (37,287.84)| -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 50299 000 00 420,000.00 - 420,000.00 420,000.00 - - 420,000.00 - - - - - - - 420,000.00 - -
Advertising Expenses 50299 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299 020 00 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00 - - - - - 1420,000.00 -
Representation Expenses 50299 030 00 - - - - - - - - -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299 040 00 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, SRP 1,362,000.00 - 1,362,000.00 1,362,000.00 - - 1,362,000.00 17,249.12 37,837.84 37,837.84 17,249.12 37,837.84 37,837.84 - 1.324,162.16 - -
TOTAL, LFP 1,362,000.00 - 1,362,000.00 1,362,000.00 - - 1,362,000.00 17,249.12 37,837.84 37,837.84 17,249.12 37,837.84 37,837.84 - 1,324,162.16 - -
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Department : Labor and Emloyment

Agency : Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014

Funding Source Code (as clustered!

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES

As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. |

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars

UACS CODE

Appropriations

Allotments

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

Balances

Authorized
Appropriation

Adjustments

Adjusted

AIIoIrven'S Transfer To

Transfer From

Adjusted Total
Allotments

1st Quarter

March

As of
1st Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

March

As of
1st Quarter

Total

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotment

Unpaid Obligations

Due &

Demandable

Not Yet Due &
Demandable

7l

3

700

EEYE]

10= [6:78+9]

T3.00

Ta=(11+12+13]

27 = (14+18+22+26]

3000

31 = (28+29+30]

44 = (31+35+39+43]

45=(510]

46=1027)

47,00

48,00

ADL.No. | Date |

Personnel Services
Labor Attache Program
1 I
[OSEC

! |

Subtotal, Personnel Services

50100 000 00

50200 000 00

|Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses
[AMP

! [ I
Bl

1

2

3

4

5

Bu

1.2015-02-0081
BWSC
1

|Feb. 6, 2015|Monitoring & Evaluation of 2015]

GIP
1.2015-02-0107 | Feb. 2015 |GIP 2015
2

3
4
5

IT/Computerization Program
1

GEEE

Labor Attache Program
1

I I
! I I

R

Reintegration Program
1.2015-02-0074 | 2/15/2015 |FY 2015 MOOE of Regional Coof
2

CREEE

9
10
Skills Registry Project
1

I
TIPC

1
2
3

ITUPAD

1.2015-02-0107 | Feb. 2015 [TUPAD 2015
2
3
4
5

winap
! I I
wopp

1.201501-0008 | 01/26/15 |RAF re: Attendance to Consula
Subtotal, MOOE

50214 990 00

50214990 00

50203 010 00

50214990 00

50299 030 00

253,750.00
253,750.00

14,700,000.00
14,700,000.00

59,600.00
59,600.00

1,800,000.00
1,800,000.00

6,180.00
6,180.00
16,819,530.00

5 0600 000 00

Capital Outlays |
|IT/Compu'e ization Program

253,750.00
253,750.00

14,700,000.00
14,700,000.00

59,600.00
59,600.00

1,800,000.00
1,800,000.00

6,180.00
6,180.00
16,819,530.00

253,750.00 - -
253,750.00

14,700,000.00 - -
14,700,000.00

59,600.00 - -
59,600.00

1,800,000.00 - -
1,800,000.00

6,180.00 - -
6,180.00
16,819,530.00 - -
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253,750.00
253,750.00
14,700,000.00
14,700,000.00

59,600.00
59,600.00

1,800,000.00
1,800,000.00

6,180.00
6,180.00
16,819,530.00

43,316.20
43,316.20

43,316.20

43,316.20
43,316.20

43,316.20

43,316.20
43,316.20

43,316.20

43,316.20
43,316.20

43,316.20

43,316.20
43,316.20

43,316.20

43,316.20

253,750.00
253,750.00

14,656,683.80
14,656,683.80

59,600.00
59,600.00

1,800,000.00
1,800,000.00

6,180.00
6,180.00
16,776,213.80

Interfund Transfer




FAR No. |
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES

As of March 27, 2015

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary [ ] supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR | | continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized ' Adjusted Allotments ' Adjusted Total N BN Unreleased | Unobligated
P Adjustments o " Transfer To Transfer From Total Total P Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
| T 2 3 400 5=(ea] 600 7 800 900 [ 10=(6578%9] 1300 | 4=(11#12+18] | 27 = (14+18+22+76) 3000 | 31 =[26+25+30) 4= (31+35+39+43] 5=(510] 4= (1027] 4700 4800

Subtotal, CO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sub-total

PS - - - - - - : : : - - - - - - - - -

MOOE 16,819,530.00 - 16,819,530.00 16,819,530.00 - - - 16,819,530.00 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 - 16,776,213.80 - -

co - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL, INTER-FUND TRANSFER 16,819,530.00 - 16,819,530.00 16,819,530.00 - - - 16,819,530.00 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 43,316.20 - 16,776,213.80 - -
Page 2 of 2 Interfund Transfer




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, & BALANCES
As of March 27, 2015

FAR No. 1

Department : Labor and Emloyment Current Year Appropriations
Agency : Office of the Secretary X Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : Regional Office No. CAR Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) :16-001-03-00014
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101101
PP Current Year O Current Year Di
1st Quarter 1st Quarter Unpaid O
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total Unreleased Unobligated
- Adjustments L N Total Total - Due & Not Yet Due &
Appropriation Appropriations Received Allotments As of As of Appropriations Allotment
March March Demandable Demandable
1st Quarter 1st Quarter
T 2 3 4 5=(3+4] 3 10= [6+7-8+9] 1300 14=(11+12+13) 27 = (14+18+22+26) 30.00 |31 =(28+29+30) 44= [31735+39+43] 45=(5-10) 46=[10-27) 47.00 48.00
Other Releases/Special Purpose Funds
MPBF-PS Deficiency (Regular) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular 50101010 01 - - - - - - - - -
MPBF-PS Deficiency (RLIP) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103 010 00 - - - - - - - - -
PGF-PS (Terminal Benefits) - - - - - - - - - - - - - . .
1 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
2 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
3 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
4 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
5  Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
6 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
7 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104030 01 - - - - - - - - -
8 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
9 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104030 01 - - - - - - - - -
10 Terminal Leave Benefits 50104 030 01 - - - - - - - - -
Productivity Enhancement Incentive - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Other Personal Benefits 50104 990 99 - - - - - - - B -
Monetization - - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
Other Personal Benefits 50104990 99 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Personnel Services 50100 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GIP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214990 00 - - - - - - - - -
TUPAD - - - . - - - - - - - . . - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
SPES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
WINAP - - - - - - - - - - . - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 - - - - - - - - -
Rehabilitation & Recovery Program - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Subsidies - Others 50214 990 00 - - - - - -
Subtotal, MOOE 50200 000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Rehabilitation & Recovery Program - - - - - .
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 50604 070 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Furniture and Fixtures 50604 070 01 - - - - - - - - -
Subtotal, Capital Outlays - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total, Other Releases/Special Purpose Funds = = = - - - - - - - - = = = 5
Page 1 of 1 SARO Releases




